07/07/2018

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

2018 on 07-Jul-2018

0 controls

Pos Name

1st lan Smith
Tri Camp TFM

2nd  Jono Bird

3rd  Emma Miles
Royal Navy

4th  Okan Onay
Didcot Barramundi

5th  Simon Hart
RATSC

6th David Phillips
Army Swimming

7th Heidi Kearsey
British Army

8th  Glen Parry
Zoom tri club

9th  Sophie Trotter
RAF SWIM

10th Alexander Bowman
Army

11th  Kevin Trayler

12th Steve Hawes
David Lloyd Milton Keynes

13th Ben Psaila
Army

14th  Michael Schnuppe

15th Sam Dart

16th Lindsay Kelly-Onay
Didcot Barramundi

17th  Henry Eaton

18th Karen Lance

19th  John Tanner

20th Dave Blow

21st Stephen Clark
Bicester ftri

22nd Robert Hutchinson

23rd Archie Myrtle

24th  Anna Walmsley

Category
MS

MS
FS
MJ
MV
MS
FS
MV
FS
MS
MSV
MSV
MS
MSV
MS
FSV
UNK
FSV
MSV
MS
MS
MSV
MS

FS

Time
00:36:17

00:36:44

00:38:12

00:38:44

00:39:04

00:39:09

00:39:12

00:40:19

00:40:43

00:41:33

00:41:36

00:41:39

00:41:44

00:42:04

00:42:06

00:42:16

00:42:34

00:43:31

00:43:38

00:44:06

00:44:36

00:44:37

00:44:40

00:44:52

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish

00:36:17 (1st)
00:36:17 (1st)

00:36:44 (2nd)
00:36:44 (2nd)
00:38:12 (3rd)
00:38:12 (3rd)
00:38:44 (4th)
00:38:44 (4th)
00:39:04 (5th)
00:39:04 (5th)
00:39:09 (6th)
00:39:09 (6th)
00:39:12 (7th)
00:39:12 (7th)
00:40:19 (8th)
00:40:19 (8th)
00:40:43 (9th)
00:40:43 (9th)
00:41:33 (10th)
00:41:33 (10th)
00:41:36 (11th)
00:41:36 (11th)
00:41:39 (12th)
00:41:39 (12th)
00:41:44 (13th)
00:41:44 (13th)

00:42:04 (14th)
00:42:04 (14th)
00:42:06 (15th)
00:42:06 (15th)

00:42:16 (16th)
00:42:16 (16th)

00:42:34 (17th)
00:42:34 (17th)
00:43:31 (18th)
00:43:31 (18th)
00:43:38 (19th)
00:43:38 (19th)
00:44:06 (20th)
00:44:06 (20th)
00:44:36 (21st)
00:44:36 (21st)
00:44:37 (22nd)
00:44:37 (22nd)
00:44:40 (23rd)
00:44:40 (23rd)
00:44:52 (24th)
00:44:52 (24th)
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25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

Catherine Jardine
Carrie Power

Army
Craig Ellard

RAF Swimming association
Catherine Phillips
Louise Hutchinson
B2P

Benjamin Frost
Fiona Clark
Bicester Tri Club
Claire Howard
Brooke Lilley
Jason Allen
Robert Jones
Hazel Trayler
Victoria Evans
Paul Williams

Army
Dean Inocco

Army

Howard Tribe

John Harvard

Kate Wray

Terence O'mahony Doran
Jonathan Sage

malvern tri

Wendy Nelson

Caro Harper

Timothy Cooper
Christopher Davies
Cathy Roberts

Vic Blow

Alan Finlay

Army Triathlon Association
Jane Whitehouse-Sharpe
Bethan Williams

British Army

Suz Bird

Sarah Hurford

FV

FS

MS

FSV

FSV

MS

FS

FS

FS

MV

MSV

FJ

FS

MS

MS

MS

MV

FS

MS

MSV

FV

FS

MV

MSV

FvV

MSV

MS

FV

FS

FS

FS

00:45:56

00:45:58

00:46:54

00:47:00

00:47:04

00:47:19

00:47:55

00:48:17

00:48:25

00:48:33

00:48:39

00:48:43

00:49:48

00:49:51

00:50:01

00:50:07

00:50:35

00:50:40

00:50:44

00:50:55

00:51:04

00:51:24

00:51:46

00:53:01

00:53:09

00:53:20

00:53:29

00:53:38

00:53:42

00:53:57

00:54:10

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:45:56 (25th)
00:45:56 (25th)

00:45:58 (26th)
00:45:58 (26th)

00:46:54 (27th)
00:46:54 (27th)

00:47:00 (28th)
00:47:00 (28th)

00:47:04 (29th)
00:47:04 (29th)

00:47:19 (30th)
00:47:19 (30th)

00:47:55 (31st)
00:47:55 (31st)

00:48:17 (32nd)
00:48:17 (32nd)

00:48:25 (33rd)
00:48:25 (33rd)

00:48:33 (34th)
00:48:33 (34th)

00:48:39 (35th)
00:48:39 (35th)

00:48:43 (36th)
00:48:43 (36th)

00:49:48 (37th)
00:49:48 (37th)

00:49:51 (38th)
00:49:51 (38th)

00:50:01 (39th)
00:50:01 (39th)

00:50:07 (40th)
00:50:07 (40th)

00:50:35 (41st)
00:50:35 (41st)

00:50:40 (42nd)
00:50:40 (42nd)

00:50:44 (43rd)
00:50:44 (43rd)

00:50:55 (44th)
00:50:55 (44th)

00:51:04 (45th)
00:51:04 (45th)

00:51:24 (46th)
00:51:24 (46th)

00:51:46 (47th)
00:51:46 (47th)

00:53:01 (48th)
00:53:01 (48th)

00:53:09 (49th)
00:53:09 (49th)

00:53:20 (50th)
00:53:20 (50th)

00:53:29 (51st)
00:53:29 (51st)

00:53:38 (52nd)
00:53:38 (52nd)

00:53:42 (53rd)
00:53:42 (53rd)

00:53:57 (54th)
00:53:57 (54th)

00:54:10 (55th)
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56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

Andrew Holdsworth

Bethan Lance
Jason Hitchen
Rob Harding

Rob Healey

Melanie Fitzsimon

David Malcolm
Ina Reid
Andrew Ward
Sara Morgan
Sally Weston
Kathryn Moore
lan Lance

Lee Mcgavin
Farnham tri club
Rachel Hurford
Tiffany Saul
Matt Short

FTC

Lynda Tellett
Stuart Mathews
Amy Hinton

DO3

Katy Bristow
British Army

Emily Whatmough

Rachel Oxby
Andrew Baker

Debra Kearsey

Corsham running club

Laura Gray
lanthe Edgeley

John Mccabe

Winchester City Penguins

Alan Bird

Helen Rayner

Tri Swim Coaching

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

MSV

FS

MV

MV

MSV

FV

MS

FS

MS

FS

FS

FV

MS

MS

FS

FS

FS

FSV

MSV

FS

FS

FS

FSV

MS

FSV

FSV

FvV

MSV

MSV

FJ

00:55:16

00:55:20

00:55:22

00:56:26

00:57:01

00:58:43

00:59:51

01:00:14

01:00:39

01:00:54

01:01:06

01:01:39

01:02:35

01:02:53

01:03:04

01:03:44

01:04:24

01:04:47

01:04:50

01:04:52

01:05:48

01:06:04

01:07:39

01:08:19

01:08:25

01:09:08

01:09:40

01:10:01

01:10:57

01:13:19

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:54:10 (55th)

00:55:16 (56th)
00:55:16 (56th)
00:55:20 (57th)
00:55:20 (57th)
00:55:22 (58th)
00:55:22 (58th)
00:56:26 (59th)
00:56:26 (59th)
00:57:01 (60th)
00:57:01 (60th)
00:58:43 (61st)
00:58:43 (61st)
00:59:51 (62nd)
00:59:51 (62nd)

01:00:14 (63rd)
01:00:14 (63rd)
01:00:39 (64th)
01:00:39 (64th)

01:00:54 (65th)
01:00:54 (65th)

01:01:06 (66th)
01:01:06 (66th)
01:01:39 (67th)
01:01:39 (67th)
01:02:35 (68th)
01:02:35 (68th)
01:02:53 (69th)
01:02:53 (69th)

01:03:04 (70th)
01:03:04 (70th)
01:03:44 (71st)
01:03:44 (71st)
01:04:24 (72nd)
01:04:24 (72nd)

01:04:47 (73rd)
01:04:47 (73rd)
01:04:50 (74th)
01:04:50 (74th)

01:04:52 (75th)
01:04:52 (75th)

01:05:48 (76th)
01:05:48 (76th)
01:06:04 (77th)
01:06:04 (77th)
01:07:39 (78th)
01:07:39 (78th)
01:08:19 (79th)
01:08:19 (79th)

01:08:25 (80th)
01:08:25 (80th)

01:09:08 (81st)
01:09:08 (81st)

01:09:40 (82nd)
01:09:40 (82nd)

01:10:01 (83rd)
01:10:01 (83rd)
01:10:57 (84th)
01:10:57 (84th)
01:13:19 (85th)
01:13:19 (85th)
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07/07/2018
86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

dnf

Jane Priborsky
Katrina Rogers
Jodie Allen

Anne Denning
Stephanie Harrison

Bicester Tri Club
Sarah Kellett

Bicester Triathlon Club

Susan Raywood

Charlotte Nicholls

Armed Forces League

Clodagh Miskelly

Mags Smith

0 controls

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Name
Andrew Hurford

Joanna Desmond
Ralph Pinel
Steven Riches

Joshua Embury
PAC Tri

Paul Nelson
Zoom

Andrew Clune
Liz Cooper

Jessica Milligan
OouTriC

Robert Squibb
Zoom Triathlon Club

Dylan Davies
Adrian Watts
Team Cherwell
Gemma Bragg
Nick Bird

Dave Bennett
Christian Seiersen
Peter Waddell

Poole SC/EDOWS
Sarah Jewers

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

FSV

FS

FvV

FSV

FSV

FSV

FSV

FS

FvV

FSV

01:14:20 00:00:00
00:00:00
01:14:23 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:17:25 00:00:00
00:00:00
01:17:55 00:00:00
00:00:00
01:22:32 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:22:40 00:00:00
00:00:00
01:23:23 00:00:00
00:00:00
01:24:37 00:00:00
00:00:00
01:30:44 00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:14:20 (86th)
01:14:20 (86th)

01:14:23 (87th)
01:14:23 (87th)

01:17:25 (88th)
01:17:25 (88th)

01:17:55 (89th)
01:17:55 (89th)

01:22:32 (90th)
01:22:32 (90th)

01:22:40 (91st)
01:22:40 (91st)

01:23:23 (92nd)
01:23:23 (92nd)

01:24:37 (93rd)
01:24:37 (93rd

)
01:30:44 (94th)
01:30:44 (94th)

Category
MS

FV
MSV
MSV

MS

MV

MV

FS

FS

MV
MSV

MV

FS

MS
MSV

MS
MSV

FV

Time Start
00:54:30 00:00:00
00:00:00

00:56:06 00:00:00
00:00:00

00:58:39 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:01:33 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:01:41 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:02:06 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:03:18 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:04:07 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:04:27 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:04:32 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:05:52 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:06:23 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:06:27 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:06:52 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:07:00 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:07:28 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:07:45 00:00:00
00:00:00

01:08:08 00:00:00

Finish

00:54:30 (1st)
00:54:30 (1st)

00:56:06 (2nd)
00:56:06 (2nd)

00:58:39 (3rd)
00:58:39 (3rd)

01:01:33 (4th)
01:01:33 (4th

3
3 (4th)
01:01:41 (5th)
01:01:41 (5th)
01:02:06 (6th)
01:02:06 (6th)
01:03:18 (7th)
01:03:18 (7th)
)
)
)
)

01:04:07
01:04:07

01:04:27
01:04:27

01:04:32
01:04:32

01:05:52
01:05:52

01:06:23
01:06:23

01:06:27
01:06:27

01:06:52
01:06:52

01:07:00
01:07:00

01:07:28
01:07:28

01:07:45
01:07:45

01:08:08

8th
8th

9th
9th

10th
10th

11th
11th

12th
12th

13th
13th

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14th)
14th)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

15th
15th

16th
16th

17th
17th

18th

N o~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~
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07/07/2018

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

Avon Valley Triathlon
Ivan Postigo

Marco Postigo
Jorge Postigo
Liz Pudney

Newbury SC
Richard Dunbabin

Oxford Tri Club
Vicki Wilkinson
Martin Spicer
Ryan Green
Warren Pym
Gary Embury
Gary Muddiman
Rob Jump
Sacha Thorne

Winchester city penguins

Tsiloon Li
Southampton Triathlon Club

Rose Penfold
FRC/S

Neil Quantrill
Vanessa Lucas

Avon Valley Triathletes
Peter Northwood

Berkhamsted SC
Colin Irvine

Lucy Thompson
Neil Hecquet
Jonathan Robinson
Dave Doust
Louisa Bell

John Currie
William Swallow
Louise Gretton
Claire Powell

Darren Broad

Tom Simpson

MV

MV

MSV

FSV

MSV

FS

MSV

MV

MV

MSV

MSV

MS

FV

MS

FS

MS

FV

MSV

MS

FV

MSV

MSV

MSV

FV

MSV

MS

FS

FV

MSV

MV

01:08:12

01:08:14

01:08:16

01:08:54

01:08:57

01:09:00

01:09:11

01:09:59

01:10:14

01:10:23

01:10:28

01:11:04

01:11:08

01:11:39

01:12:41

01:13:15

01:13:35

01:14:46

01:15:12

01:15:19

01:15:24

01:15:33

01:17:30

01:17:49

01:17:58

01:18:00

01:18:16

01:18:17

01:18:20

01:18:25

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:08:08 (18th)

01:08:12 (19th)
01:08:12 (19th)
01:08:14 (20th)
01:08:14 (20th)
01:08:16 (21st)
01:08:16 (21st)
01:08:54 (22nd)
01:08:54 (22nd)
01:08:57 (23rd)
01:08:57 (23rd)
01:09:00 (24th)
01:09:00 (24th
01:09:11 (25th
01:09:11 (25th
01:09:59 (26th
01:09:59 (26th

)
)
)
)
)
01:10:14 (27th)
01:10:14 (27th)
)
)
)
)
)

P

—_~—~

01:10:23 (28th
01:10:23 (28th

01:10:28 (29th
01:10:28 (29th

01:11:04 (30th
01:11:04 (30th)

01:11:08 (31st)
01:11:08 (31st)

01:11:39 (32nd)
01:11:39 (32nd)

01:12:41 (33rd)
01:12:41 (33rd)
01:13:15 (34th)
01:13:15 (34th
01:13:35 (35th
01:13:35 (35th

)

)

)
01:14:46 (36th)
01:14:46 (36th)
01:15:12 (37th)
01:15:12 (37th)
01:15:19 (38th)
01:15:19 )
01:15:24 )
01:15:24 )
)

01:15:33
01:15:33
01:17:30
01:17:30
01:17:49
01:17:49

01:17:58
01:17:58
01:18:00
01:18:00
01:18:16
01:18:16
01:18:17
01:18:17
01:18:20
01:18:20
01:18:25
01:18:25

38th

39th
39th

40th
40th)

41st)
41st)

42nd)
42nd)
43rd)
43rd)

44th)
44th

)
45th)
45th)
46th)
46th)
47th)
47th)

)

)

48th
48th

N N N PN AN AN AN NN o~~~ o~~~
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07/07/2018
49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

Edward Cook

Martin Reader
Bicester Triathlon Club

James Morgan
Paul Dennett

Colin Price
Hornchurch SC

Sam Smith
Mark Pestridge
Charlie Morgan

Jeremy Tiley
Kingswood Triathlon Club

Karl Roebuck
Rachel Duke

Karl Broderick
Ellingham

Charlotte Steel
South London Swimming Club

Edward Lockington
Ronald Prestwood
Adrian Tansley

Dale Porter
South West Swim

Ollie Horbye
Hurlingham Club

Sophie Dundovic
FRC/S

Ruth Thom
Salisbury Tri Club

Sarah Weare

West Country tri club
Simon Macey
Eamon Staunton
Cindy Slaughter
Michelle Gautier
Penny Marshall
John North

Dartford and whiteoak triathlon
Ben Longman
Edward Shackleton
Carol Mathews

Bicester Tri Club
Cynthia Reader

MS

MSV

MS

MV

MSV

MS

MSV

MS

MV

MV

FV

MV

FS

MV

UNK

MSV

MSV

MS

FS

FS

FV

MV

MSV

FS

FSV

FSV

MS

MV

MS

FSV

FSV

01:19:15

01:19:18

01:19:20

01:19:38

01:19:54

01:20:09

01:20:32

01:21:06

01:21:55

01:22:05

01:22:07

01:22:44

01:23:21

01:23:52

01:23:55

01:24:13

01:24:23

01:24:34

01:27:59

01:28:51

01:29:52

01:30:11

01:30:59

01:31:42

01:32:20

01:33:25

01:36:36

01:37:04

01:37:14

01:39:14

01:41:10

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

01:19:15 (49th)
01:19:15 (49th)
01:19:18 (50th)
01:19:18 (50th)
01:19:20 (51st)
01:19:20 (51st)
01:19:38 (52nd)
01:19:38 (52nd)
01:19:54 (53rd)
01:19:54 (53rd)

01:20:09 (54th)
01:20:09 (54th)
01:20:32 (55th)
01:20:32 (55th)
01:21:06 (56th)
01:21:06 (56th)
01:21:55 (57th)
01:21:55 (57th)
01:22:05 (58th)
01:22:05 (58th)
01:22:07 (59th)
01:22:07 (59th)
01:22:44 (60th)
01:22:44 (60th)

)

01:23:21 (61st

01:23:21 (61st)

01:23:52 (62nd)
01:23:52 (62nd)

01:23:55 (63rd)
01:23:55 (63rd)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
01:24:13 (64th)
01:24:13 (64th
01:24:23 (65th
01:24:23 (65th

(

(

(

(

(6

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)
)
)
01:24:34 (66th)
01:24:34 (66th)
01:27:59 (67th)
01:27:59 (67th)
01:28:51 (68th)
01:28:51 (68th)
)
)
)
)
)

01:29:52 (69th
01:29:52 (69th

01:30:11 (70th
01:30:11 (70th

01:30:59 (71st
01:30:59 (71st)

01:31:42 (72nd)
01:31:42 (72nd)

01:32:20 (73rd)
01:32:20 (73rd)

01:33:25 (74th)
01:33:25 (74th

01:36:36 (75th
01:36:36 (75th

01:37:04 (76th
01:37:04 (76th

01:37:14 (77th
01:37:14 (77th

01:39:14 (78th
01:39:14 (78th

01:41:10 (79th

— — — — — — — — — —
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07/07/2018 Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

Bicester Triathlon Club 00:00:00 01:41:10 (79th)
80th Alexandra Perrior FV 01:50:01 00:00:00 01:50:01 (80th)
Three Counties Tri 00:00:00 01:50:01 (80th)
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